LM5112
LM5112 Tiny 7A MOSFET Gate Driver
Literature Number: SNVS234B
Datasheet.Directory
LM5112
Tiny 7A MOSFET Gate Driver
General Description
The LM5112 MOSFET gate driver provides high peak gate

20066817
MSOP8-EP
Ordering Information
Order Number Package Type
NSC Package
Drawing Supplied As
LM5112MY Exposed DAP MSOP8-EP MUY08A 1000 shipped in Tape & Reel
LM5112MYX Exposed DAP MSOP8-EP MUY08A 3500 shipped in Tape & Reel
LM5112SD LLP-6 SDE06A 1000 shipped in Tape & Reel
LM5112SDX LLP-6 SDE06A 4500 shipped in Tape & Reel
Pin Descriptions
Pin Name Description Application Information
LLP-6 MSOP-8
1 4 IN Non-inverting input pin TTL compatible thresholds. Pull up to VCC when